REGISTRANTS

Last Name First Organisation Email
Name
Altamimi Zuheir Institut Geographigue National, France altamimi@ensg.ign.fr
Appleby Graham NERC Space Geodesy Facility, UK gapp@nerc.ac.uk
Arnold David Watertown, MA, USA david-arnold@earthlink.net
Baltuck Miriam CSIRO, Canberra Deep Space Complex, mbaltuck@cdscc.nasa.gov
Australia
Beutler Gerhard Astronomical Institute of the University of | Gerhard.beutler@aiub.unibe.ch
Bern, Switzerland
Bianco Giusseppe | ASI/CGS, Matera, Italy Guiseppe.bianco@asi.it
Burmistrov Vladimir Institute for Precision Engineering, Russia | Natalia.n@g23.relcom.ru
Burris Harris NRL / RSI, USA
Carman Randall MOBLAS 5 Yarragadee, EOS, Australia moblas@midwest.com.au
Carter David NASA Goddard Space Flight Centre, USA | david.l.carter@nasa.gov
Chuanyin Zhang Beijing SLR Station of Chinese Academy | bjslr@casm.ac.cn
of Surveying and Mapping, China
Clarke Christopher | NASA SLR / Honeywell TSI, USA christopher.clarke@honeywell-
tsi.com
Coulot David IGN/LAREG, France David.Coulot@ensg.ign.fr
Davis Mark Naval Research Lab, Honeywell TSI, USA | mark.davis@nrl.navy.mil
Degnan John Sigma Space Corporation, USA John.Degnan@sigmaspace.com
Deleflie Florent OCA/ GEMINI - GRGS, Grasse, France Florent.deleflie@obs-azur.fr
Delle Giovanni INFN LNF, Italy Giovanni.dellemonche@Inf.infn.it
Monache
Dmytrotsa Andriy SRI Crimean Astrophysical Observatory, dymtrotsa@gmail.com
Ukraine
Donovan Howard NASA Satellite Laser Ranging Program, howard.donovan@honeywell-
USA tsi.com
Dunn Peter SGT Inc, USA Peter.Dunn@raytheon.com
Feng Qu Beijing SLR Station of Chinese Academy | bjslr@casm.ac.cn
of Surveying and Mapping, China
Forman Michael EOS, Canberra, Australia mforman@eos-aus.com
Fumin Yang Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, yangfm@shao.ac.cnh
China
Gambis Daniel Observatoire de Paris, France daniel.gambis@obspm.fr
Gao Yue EOS, Canberra, Australia ygao@eos-aus.com
Garate Jorge San Fernando Naval Observatory, Spain jgarate@roa.es
Gibbs Philip NERC Space Geodesy Facility, UK pgib@nerc.ac.uk
Glotov Vladimir Russian Mission Control Centre, Moscow, | Vladimir.glotov@mcc.rsu.ru
Russia
Govind Ramesh Geoscience Australia, Canberra, Australia | Ramesh.Govind@ga.gov.au
Greene Ben EOS, Canberra, Australia bengreene@bengreene.net
Gurtner Werner Astronomical Institute, University of Bern, | werner.gurtner@aiub.unibe.ch
Switzerland
Hamal Karel Czech Technical University, Prague, prochazk@troja.fjfi.cvut.cz
Czech Republic
Horvath Julie NASA SLR / Honeywell TSI, USA julie.horvath@honeywell-tsi.com
lzumi Tadashi NICT, Kogenai, Japan slr-kog@slr.nict.go.jp
Jianli Wang Changchun Institute of Optics Mechanics | wangjianli@ciomp.ac.cn
and Physics, CAS, China
Jingxu Zhang CIOMP, Chinese Academy of Sciences, wangjianli@ciomp.ac.cn
Changchun, China
Johnston Gary Geoscience Australia, Canberra, Australia | gary.johnston@ga.gov.au
Juping Chen Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, zzp@shao.ac.cn

China




Kim Kyunhee KAIST / STRC, Korea

Kirchner Georg Austrian Academy of Sciences, Graz, kirchner@flubpc04.tu-graz.ac.at
Austria

Klosko Steven SGT Inc., USA sklosko@sgt-inc.com

Koidl Franz Austrian Academy of Sciences, Graz, koidl@flubpc04.tu-graz.ac.at
Austria

Kolbl Josef Deggendorf University of Applied josef.koelbl@fh-deggendorf.de
Sciences, Germany

Kucharski Daniel Space Research Centre, Polish Academy Kucharski@cbk.poznan.pl
of Sciences, Poznan, Poland

Kudo Nobuo Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency, kudoh@nobuo@jaxa.jp
Tsukuba-City, Japan

Kulagin Oleg Institute of Applied Physics, RAS, Nizhny | ok@appl.sci-nnov.ru
Novgorod, Russia

Kunimori Hiroo NICT, Koganei, Japan kuni@nict.go.jp

Lee Sang Hyun | KAIST / STRC, Korea

Lemoine Frank NASA Goddard Space Flight Centre, USA | flemoine@puuoo.gsfc.nasa.gov

Lewova Dana Czech Technical University, Prague, Lew.Dana@gmail.com
Czech Republic

Li Xin Institute of Seismology, China Earthquake | Ixcomcn@yahoo.com.cn.
Administration, China

Lim Hyung- Korea Astronomy & Space Science

Chul Institute, Daejeon, Korea

Lu Ma UAO

Luceri Vincenza e-GEQS, CGS, Matera, Italy cinzia.luceri@telespazio.com

Luck John Stromlo SLR, EOS, Canberra, Australia John-luck@bigpond.com

Luton Geoff Geoscience Australia, Canberra, Australia | Geoff.luton@ga.gov.au

McClure David Honeywell Technology Solutions Inc., david.mcclure@honeywell-tsi.com
USA

McGarry Jan NASA/GSFC, Greenbelt, USA Jan.McGarry@nasa.gov

Michaelis Harald DLR, Institute of Planetary Research, harald.michaelis@dlr.de
Berlin, Germany

Moore Chris Stromlo SLR, EOS, Canberra, Australia cmoore@eos-aus.com

Moshkov Vladislav IPIE, Moscow, Russia Natalia.n@g23.relcom.ru

Mueller Horst DGFI, Muenchen, Germany mueller@dgfi.badw.de

Mullaney Jennifer Registration Coordinator, EOS, Australia

Murphy Tom University of California at San Diego, La | tmurphy@physics.ucsd.edu
Jolla, USA

Nemec Martin Czech Technical University, Prague, nemecM1@troja.fjfi.cvut.cz
Czech Republic

Noomen Ron Delft University of Technology, The r.noomen@tudelft.nl
Netherlands

Noyes Vince MOBLAS 5 Yarragadee, EOS, Australia moblas@midwest.com.au

Ogaja Clement Geoscience Australia, Canberra, Australia | clement.ogaja@ga.gov.au

O'Gara Daniel University of Hawaii Institute for ogara@ifa.hawaii.edu
Astronomy, Maui, USA

Osipova Liene Institute of Astronomy, University of lieneosipova@inbox.lv
Latvia, Riga, Latvia

Otsubo Toshimichi | NICT, Japan t.otsubo@srv.cc.hit-u.ac.jp

Parkhomenko | Natalia Institute for Precision Instrument Natalia.n@g23.relcom.ru
Engineering, Moscow, Russia

Pavlis Erricos JCET/UMBC Nasa Goddard SFC, USA epavlis@umbc.edu

Pearlman Michael Harvard-Smithsonian Centre for mpearlman@cfa.harvard.edu
Astrophysics, Cambridge MA, USA

Pearson Matthew EOS, Canberra, Australia mpearson@eos-aus.com

Peltier Richard University of Toronto, Canada peltier@atmosp.physics.utoronto.ca




Pierron Monique Observatoire de la Cote d'Azur, Grasse, monique.pierron@obs-azur.fr
France

Pierron Francis Observatoire de la Cote d'Azur, Grasse, francis.pierron@obs-azur.fr
France

Qian Li Beijing SLR Station of Chinese Academy | bjslr@casm.ac.cn
of Surveying and Mapping, China

Ricklefs Randall University of Texas, Center for Space ricklefs@csr.utexas.edu
Research, Austin, USA

Salminsh Kalvis Institute of Astronomy, University of kalvis@lanet.lv
Latvia, Riga, Latvia

Sang Jizhang EOS, Canberra, Australia jsang@eos-aus.com

Schreiber Ulrich Fundamental Station Wettzell, Germany schreiber@fs.wettzell.de

Seemueller Wolfgang DGFI, Munich, Germany seemueller@dgfi.badw.de

Shargorodsky | Victor Institute for Precision Instrument Natalia.n@g23.relcom.ru
Engineering, Moscow, Russia

Shelus Peter Center for Space Research, University of pjs@astro.as.utexas.edu
Texas, Austin, USA

Sierk Bernd TIGO Observatory (BKG), Concepcion, sierk@tigo.cl
Chile

Smith Craig EQS, Canberra, Australia csmith@eos-aus.com

Sperber Peter University of Applied Sciences, peter.sperber@fh-deggendorf.de
Deggendorf, Germany

Tangyong Guo Institute of Seismology, China Earthquake | guoty@2lcn.com
Administration, Wuhan, China

Tangiang Wang Beijing SLR Station of Chinese Academy | bjslr@casm.ac.cn
of Surveying and Mapping, China

Thompson Ron EOS, Canberra, Australia ronthompson@eos-aus.com

Titov Oleg Geoscience Australia, Canberra, Australia | Oleg.titov@ga.gov.au

Torre Jean-Marie | Observatoire de la Cote d'Azur, Grasse, torre@obs-azur.fr
France

Torrence Mark SGT Inc/NASA-GSFC, Greenbelt, USA mark.h.torrencel @gsfc.nasa.gov

Tregoning Paul School of Earth Sciences, Australian Paul.tregoning@anu.edu.au
National University, Canberra, Australia

Urschl Claudia Astonomical Institute, Uni of Bern, claudia.flohrer@aiub.unibe.ch
Switzerland

Varghese Thomas Cybioms Corporation, Rockville MD, tvarghes@cybioms.com
USA

Wang Peiyuan Institute of Seismology, China Earthquake | yangroot@yahoo.com.au
Administration, Wuhan, China

Wanzhen Chen Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, cwz@shao.ac.cn
China

Wasiczko Linda US Naval Research Laboratory, USA linda.wasiczko@nrl.navy.mil

Wetzel Scott NASA SLR / Honeywell TSI, USA scott.wetzel@honeywell-tsi.com

White Nathan EQOS, Canberra, Australia nwhite@eos-aus.com

Wiant Jerry McDonald Observatory, University of jrw@astro.as.utexas.edu
Texas, USA

Wilson Peter Stromlo SLR, EOS, Canberra, Australia pwilson@eos-aus.com

Xiangming Zheng Yunnan Observatory, National KMzxm@hotmail.com
Astronomical Observatories China
(NAOC), Kunming, China

Yechun Tan Institute of Seismology, China Earthquake | tanyechun@21cn.com
Administration, Wuhan, China

Zhao You Changchun Observatory of NAOC, China | youzhao@cho.ac.cn

Zhongping Zhang Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, zzp@shao.ac.cn
China

Zhulian Li Yunnan Observatory, NAOC, Kunming, KMzxm@hotmail.com

China




